QUOTATION
Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)

Company Mobile :9329732777

GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9

Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD139 02072025164215

SANKHLA T2
Mob : +91 81038 99999 - GSTIN :
Date : 02-07-2025 16:42:15

Sr.No

Item TGNO

BRAC
ELET
BRAC
ELET
Total

BR68
79
BR68
80
2

GWT

17.54
0
17.56
9
35.10
9

LWT

15.17

15.24

30.41

NWT

2.366

2.325

4.691

Tunch Fine

83.00 1.964

0

83.00 1.930

0

3.894

Stn
value
869.0

00
869.0
00

1,738.

000

HM

55.00
0
550.0
00
605.0
00

MRP

924.0
00

1,419.

000

2,343.

000
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